DOC #
201769
249379
246611
248211
130327
248517
249723
245548
245270

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Baize
Brown
Burnett
Catron
Clark
Holderman
Lancaster
Todd

West

Gilbert
Hobert
Lee
Joshua
Anthony
Joshua
William
Corey
Kenneth

Timothy
Morris

J

Releases-December 21, 2011

Type of Release
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Boone County Jail
Graves County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Boyle County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



