DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
201769	Baize	Gilbert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249379	Brown	Hobert	Timothy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246611	Burnett	Lee	Morris	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248211	Catron	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
130327	Clark	Anthony	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248517	Holderman	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249723	Lancaster	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245548	Todd	Corey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
245270	West	Kenneth	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)

1